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 Pl  Name  Jg  Verein  Kat  Zeit

 Damen  (8)  2.1 km  10 Hm   11 P

 1  Schöps Sarah  03  OLV Landshut  D18  24:38
 2  Ebert Josephine  82  TSV Jetzendorf  D19  31:01
 3  Burrell Teresa  82  OC München  D19  33:01
 4  Ropertz Jana  68  OLV Landshut  D45  36:42
 5  Schöps Sabrina  06  OLV Landshut  D18  41:45
 6  Schöps Anke  70  OLV Landshut  D45  57:44
 6  Steinberger Jutta  63  OLV Landshut  D45  57:44

 Schultze Andrea  62  OLV Landshut  D45  Fehlst

 Herren  (20)  2.3 km  10 Hm   9 P

 1  Enborg Andreas  79  OC München  H19  15:05
 2  Despetovic Tihomir  89  OC München  H19  15:49
 3  Körner Ralph  80  OLV Landshut  H19  16:21
 4  Weid Uwe  73  OLV Landshut  H45  16:52
 5  Weinig Peter  71  OC München  H45  17:20
 6  Kozhevnikov Arist  80  OC München  H19  17:51
 7  Neumüller Mathias  75  OC München  H45  17:57
 8  Oechler Jakob  06  OLV Landshut  H18  18:47
 9  Lang Florian  77  OLV Landshut  H19  19:02

 10  Lukács Vilhelm  68  OLV Landshut  H45  19:26
 11  Blaschke Markus  64  OLV Landshut  H45  19:48
 12  Voskamp Eckart  66  OLV Landshut  H45  22:09
 13  Hay Jack  07  OC München  H18  22:10
 14  von Hirschheydt Platon  78  OLV Landshut  H19  22:12
 15  Ebert Roger  75  TSV Jetzendorf  H45  22:15
 16  Werthmann Gerhard  52  OLV Landshut  H45  26:02
 17  Dünzinger Jonas  06  OLV Landshut  H18  26:39
 18  Marquardt Tom  76  OLV Landshut  H19  27:42
 19  Schöps Norbert  60  OLV Landshut  H45  28:15
 20  Werthmann Arndt  51  OLV Landshut  H45  32:44

 Kids  (6)  1.1 km  0 Hm   7 P

 1  Oechler Lukas  10  OLV Landshut  H14  11:48
 2  Bartha Linus  06  OLV Landshut  H14  13:08
 3  Ebert James  11  TSV Jetzendorf  H14  14:20
 4  von Hirschheydt Antonio  12  - Ergolding -  H14  19:38
 5  von Hirschheydt Maximilian  13  - Ergolding -  H14  19:45

 Vogelsang Nino  08  OLV Landshut  H14  Aufg
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 Pl  Name  Jg  Verein  Zeit

 Damen (D -18)  (2)  2.1 km  10 Hm   11 P

 1  Schöps Sarah  03  OLV Landshut  24:38
 2  Schöps Sabrina  06  OLV Landshut  41:45

 Damen (D 19-)  (2)  2.1 km  10 Hm   11 P

 1  Ebert Josephine  82  TSV Jetzendorf  31:01
 2  Burrell Teresa  82  OC München  33:01

 Damen (D 45-)  (4)  2.1 km  10 Hm   11 P

 1  Ropertz Jana  68  OLV Landshut  36:42
 2  Schöps Anke  70  OLV Landshut  57:44
 2  Steinberger Jutta  63  OLV Landshut  57:44

 Schultze Andrea  62  OLV Landshut  Fehlst

 Herren (H -18)  (3)  2.3 km  10 Hm   9 P

 1  Oechler Jakob  06  OLV Landshut  18:47
 2  Hay Jack  07  OC München  22:10
 3  Dünzinger Jonas  06  OLV Landshut  26:39

 Herren (H 19-)  (7)  2.3 km  10 Hm   9 P

 1  Enborg Andreas  79  OC München  15:05
 2  Despetovic Tihomir  89  OC München  15:49
 3  Körner Ralph  80  OLV Landshut  16:21
 4  Kozhevnikov Arist  80  OC München  17:51
 5  Lang Florian  77  OLV Landshut  19:02
 6  von Hirschheydt Platon  78  OLV Landshut  22:12
 7  Marquardt Tom  76  OLV Landshut  27:42

 Herren (H 45-)  (10)  2.3 km  10 Hm   9 P

 1  Weid Uwe  73  OLV Landshut  16:52
 2  Weinig Peter  71  OC München  17:20
 3  Neumüller Mathias  75  OC München  17:57
 4  Lukács Vilhelm  68  OLV Landshut  19:26
 5  Blaschke Markus  64  OLV Landshut  19:48
 6  Voskamp Eckart  66  OLV Landshut  22:09
 7  Ebert Roger  75  TSV Jetzendorf  22:15
 8  Werthmann Gerhard  52  OLV Landshut  26:02
 9  Schöps Norbert  60  OLV Landshut  28:15

 10  Werthmann Arndt  51  OLV Landshut  32:44

 Kids (H -14)  (6)  1.1 km  0 Hm   7 P

 1  Oechler Lukas  10  OLV Landshut  11:48
 2  Bartha Linus  06  OLV Landshut  13:08
 3  Ebert James  11  TSV Jetzendorf  14:20
 4  von Hirschheydt Antonio  12  - Ergolding -  19:38
 5  von Hirschheydt Maximilian  13  - Ergolding -  19:45
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 Pl  Name  Jg  Verein  Zeit

 Kids (H -14)  (6)  1.1 km  0 Hm   7 P  (Forts.)

 Vogelsang Nino  08  OLV Landshut  Aufg


